
!

!

!

B_1

B_2

13_6

13_8

13_3

13_14 13_16

N-634

Ferreira

Silvosa, A

600200 600400 600600 600800 601000 601200 601400 601600
47

82
20

0
47

82
40

0
47

82
60

0
47

82
80

0
47

83
00

0
47

83
20

0
47

83
40

0
47

83
60

0
47

83
80

0

!

!

!

Ferreira

Silvosa, A

27007A00109014
27007A00109015

27007A01009001

27007A00209009

27007A00209010

27007A00109012

27007A00309010
27007A00309006

27007A00709002

27007A00209001

27007A00209002
27007A00209003

27007A00209006

27007A00209004

27007A00509006

27007A00509007

27007A00209007

27007A00209012

27007A00509003

27007A00509004

27007A00509005

27007A00509009

27007A00509008 27007A00709000

27007A00709003

27007A00609001

27007A01309013
27007A01309001

27007A00209011

1_1

13
_4

B_2

13_16

13_3
13_6

13_8

13_14

B_2

B_1

1:10.870

±

Código camino

Longitud (m)
Ancho (m)

Superficie (m2) 
Material

INVENTARIO DE VÍAS Y CAMINOS

COORDENADAS ETRS89 HUSO 29

  601555,583  4782778,728
 600172,3748 4783200,1344

X Y

REFERENCIAS CATASTRALES

OCTUBRE  2024

Estado

27007A00609001-27007A00709004

Parroquia Interparroquial

AGLOMERADO\ASFALTO
BUENO

B_2
         3,5

 1477,886582
 5172,603036

INICIO
FINAL

CARRETERAS FOMENTO

CARRETERAS DIPUTACIÓN

CARRETERAS XUNTA

FERROCARRIL

!ENTIDADES DE POBLACION

EDIFICACIONES 

1:10.870


